
                                                                                                                                                                                      

POSITION APPLIED FOR 1.  2nd Engineer  2.  
Date of 

readiness: 
01.04.2025 

TO BE FILLED IN AS PER SEAMAN’S PASSPORT  

Surname Zalogin  Name Vitalii 
Father’s 

Name 
Evgenievich 

Date of  Birth 
15.09.198

4 
Place  Novorossiysk Citizenship Russian 

Address  Geroev Stal ingrada ave. 38, ap.  74  Height 170 

Contact Phone 
+7 978 

045 89 47 
E-mail 

nice.zalogin1984@ 

mail . ru 
Weight 84 

Private Phone  Skype  Eye’s color brown 

Next of Kin name / Relationship / 

Address 
Mother - Grunina Svetlana Urievna 

Nos. Of children under 18  

Educat ion  Name of  Mari t ime Col lege or Academy From Till 

High  Sevastopol Naval Institute named of P. S. Nahimov 09.2002 06.2008 



DOCUMENTS NUMBER ISSUED: Date  /  Place  Va lid  Til l  

Seaman’s passport  0549633 31.08.2021 Novorossiysk 30.08.2026 

Tourists Passport  75 3564727 10.08.2016 10.08.2026 

Civil Passport  0914 289850 15.12.2014 - 

Schengen visa  FH956414 20.09.2017 20.09.2027 

Visa USA 20180820250001 29.03.2018 26.03.2028 

CERTIFICATES GRADE / CLASS NUMBER 

ISSUED: 

Date  /  

Place 

Va lid  Til l  

Certificate of Competency  Second Engineer Officer NVS205028008 27.07.2021 02.06.2026 

Endorsement     

 

STCW-CODE’95 CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFICATES NUMBER ISSUED: Date  /  Place  Va lid  Til l  

1. Basic Safety Training 6012058329 08.06.2021 Novorossiysk 08.06.2026 

2. Proficiency in Survival Craft 6012058833 09.06.2021 Novorossiysk 09.06.2026 

3. Advanced Fire Fighting 6012057992 03.06.2021 Novorossiysk 03.06.2026 

4. Medical First Aid 6012057623 02.06.2021 Novorossiysk 02.06.2026 

5. Designated Security Duties 6/2 6012059269 11.06.2021 Novorossiysk 11.06.2026 

6. Engine Resource Management 9211001/8746 01.10.2021 01.10.2026 

    

Rank 
Vessel’s 

Name 
Type / DWT 

M.E. 

Type / Mark 
BHP Flag From To Owners 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

 
SUDKAP 

 

Multipurpos
e Dry 
Cargo 

Ship/6170 

MAN B&W 

9L32/40 
5220 

Antigua      

& Barbuda 

08.06. 

2018 

26.10. 

2018 

Krey 
Schiffahrts 

GMBH&Co.MS 
Sudkap KG 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

ONEGO 
BAYOU 

Multipurpos
e Dry 
Cargo 
Ship/7878 

MAK / 9M32     5873 
Antigua   

& Barbuda 

10.06. 

2019 

01.12. 

2019 

Marconsult 
Schiffahrt 

GMBH&Co.KG 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

CATALINA 
Container  
ship/5400 

MAK / 6M43C 7341 
Antigua   

& Barbuda 

23.02. 

2020 

25.08. 

2020 
Albert Hauschild 

GMBH&Co.KG 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

KAPITAN 

NAIDEN 

Multipurpose 

Harbor Tug 
WEICHAI 3739 Domestic 

20.11. 

2020 

01.11. 

2021 
Domestic 

Auxiliary Fleet 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

Anina 
Cont. 

ship/11662 
MAK/ 9M43C 11421 Portugal 

04.11. 

2021 

10.04. 

2022 

DT- 

Bereederungs 

GMBH & 

Co.KG 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

Holandia 
Cont. 

ship/8737 

MAN 

B&W/6L58/64 
10866 

Antigua & 

Barbuda 

18.08. 

2022 

18.12. 

2022 

DT- 

Bereederungs 

GMBH & 

Co.KG 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

LMZ 

Vega 

Bulker/3298

3 

MAN 

B&W/6S50MC-C 
12889 

Marshall 

Island 

06.02. 

2024 

08.06. 

2024 

Vega Shipping 

LTD 

2nd 

Enginee

r 

Calliope 
Cont. ship/ 

25703 

MAN B&W 7L70 

MC 
28457 Liberia 

11.06. 

2024 

08.10. 

2024 

Danais Sea 

Marine LTD 



 


